_	CITY OF SACRAMENTO		Permit No:	<u>0614280</u>
	1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 958	814	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	1 298D7
	Site Address: 2640 NEWCOMS CT S Parcel No: 079-0101-009	SAC HELLER HELT HELLER HELLER HELLER HELLER HELLER HELLER HELLER HELLER HELLER	Sub-Type: Housing (Y/N)	RES N
100	CONTRACTOR C AND A ROOFING 1441 L ST. RIO LINDA, CA 95673	OWNER PORTIA ZGRAGGEN LIVING TRUS 2640 NEWCOMS CT SACRAMENTO, CA 95826 INSF	ARCHITECT IN PROG PECTION F	RESS REQUIRED
	Nature of Work: REROOF T/O RESHEE	I INSTAL 27 SQRS 30 YR DIM COMP		
	CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: Ih the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.	ereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a cons. C).	truction lending agenc	y for the performance of
	Lender's Name	Lender's Address		
	LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATI (commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Bu License Class 4 License Number 801489	isiness and Professions Code and my license is in full for	ce and effect.	rovisions of Chapter 9
	OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereb reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; an prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 700 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 100 basis for the alleged exemption.	by affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from by city or county which requires a permit to construct, alt permit to file a signed statement that he or she is license to of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code)	the contractors Licens ter, improve, demolish, d pursuant to the provi or that he or she is ex	e Law for the following or repair any structure, sions of the Contractors
	sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The owno does such work himself or herself or through his/he the building or improvement is sold within one year of othe purpose of sale.)	er own employees, provided that such improvements are completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of pro-	property who builds or not intended or offere oving that he/she did n (Sec. 7044, Business contracts for Dich proj	improves thereon, and d for sale. If, however, ot build or improve for and Professions Code:
	I am exempt under Sec. B &	PC for this reason: CTTY	OF	96
	DateOwn	ner Signature	SEP 1 4 20	NOING
	Date Own IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the application of private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited I improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited I improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited I improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating that I have read this application and state that all	information is correct. I agree to comply with all city as	of the enable of	DEPOLICES Depolicant verified all not violate any law or illegal location of any
	building construction and herby authorize representative(DateApp	s) of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property	for inspection purpose	S
	performance of work for which the permit is issued.	to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for	by Section 3700 of the	e Labor Code, for the
3	this permit is issued. My workers compensation insurance	nsurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Cod ce carrier and policy number are:	le, for the performance	of the work for which
	Carrier STATE FUND	Policy Number 713-01 UNIT 0008611		12/01/2006
	(This section need not be completed if the permit in not employ any person in any manner so as to become su workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the	is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance of this bject to the workers' compensation laws of California and Labor Code, I shall furthwith comply with those provision	d agree that if I should	permit is issued, Ishall become subject to the
		licant Signature (1) Obica Wara		
	WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S O	OMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND	SHALL SUBJECT	AN EMPLOYER TO

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

06/4280

٠	•	v	
	_	~	1
	1	_	1
	٠,	_	ı
			i
•	-	₹	۱
	-	٠	٠
		J	ı
	-	÷	٠
		•	ı
_	Ξ	_	٦
4	C		٠
١	u	•	1
	_		1
	٠.		1
	•		ď
•	٠.		_
	_		Ξ
	т	÷	۲
	Ė		۹
	Ľ	_	٠
	E		1
	Ξ.	-	4
	•	9	i
			ŝ
	C		1
			٠
٠			

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION

FAXED PERMIT APPLICATION (certain restrictions apply)
Rat # 916-264-1901

Faxed request must be received in this office by 3:00 p.m. to be processed the following work day.

Note: Contractors must have a current certificate of Worker's Compensation Insurance.

Note: Work started before a Building Pormit is issued will be subject to anced fee.

ORWATION <u>MUST</u> BE PROVIDED:	CONTRACT PRICES 9, 225.00	7893560	Cat Karking License # 801489	Sta	City/State/Lip: 14/0 Crea, Ca 25675 Phone: 90/1051	on of work	and/or:	(residential ONLY)	Metric Service Change	nije ekreutu.	POE		Sewer Service Replacement	phoement	ox O Wests		30 gr. comp.
IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, <u>ALL</u> THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION <u>MUST</u> BE PROVIDED: MENTS (++ water part batter)	1	□ CONTACT PHONE: 7292560	Contractor: Ca.A	Address: 1441 L	City/State/Lip: 3/10 C	Indicate from the selections below & provide details under description of work.	WATER HEATER	LECTING	<u>o</u>	D. Relocate C. Relocate C. New electric circuits	•	C Water So	MITTE 0	(Describe locations below)	O Water	Note: Design Rowlers approved may be required to certain accor.	Reshert install
IN ORDER TO PROCESS TI RESIDENTIAL [] APARTMENTS (4+ units per bandled)	OB ADDRESS: 2/640 NIEWCOMS CF.	OCONTACT PERSON: Chaig	47 649000		5836 AS836		TWAC INSTALLATIONS (residential ONLY)	CHANGE-OUT NEW	U Heat Pump U Package	O Spin lynem O Roof mount O Cat-in	U Heat pump or elect.	10 Wall furnace	(woled	Value of dust work:: Equipment: \$	Ozeless	Note: Dedga Review approved may be	170
-RESIDENTIAL [] AI	B ADDRESS: 2/64/	CONTACT PI	Property Owner- Dr. + 14 7 Gyggges	Address: Came	Phone: 381 - 6287	FR	A REROOF (exchyding tile)	A RESHEET	# STO RIGS	#SQUARES 27 7. Material:	Smine	0 wood	Horiz Divinal	O stucco	Note:	Design Review approval may be required in certain area.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK: